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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 7a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 97 RAFAEL BUSATO 20 0 0 9 11

2 64 LOURENCO VARELA 19 1 1 11 8

3 57 GUILHERME BUSATO 14 6 5 5 9

4 8 PEDRO ADAMES 14 6 0 8 6

5 270 RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 11 9 3 6 5

6 21 PEDRO SANTA ROSA 11 9 0 7 4

7 33 LUCAS FERREIRA 9 11 2 2 7

8 12 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 4 16 5 3 1

9 36 LUCAS GUIMARÂES 4 16 0 4 0

10 16 FELIPE SANCHES 3 17 1 0 3

11 13 ANTONIO CLARO 2 18 1 0 2

12 27 PIETRO GALAFASSI 1 19 1 1 0

13 87 MIGUEL BARBOSA 0 20 1 0 0

14 408 FRANCISCO ROCHA 0 20 0 0

15 23 VINICIUS GABRIEL 0 20 0 0 0

16 26 ENRICO SANTOS 0 20 0 0 0

17 29 LUCAS AMBROSIO 0 20 0 0 0

18 18 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 0 20 0 0 0

19 17 THIAGO BARONI 0 20 0 0 0

20 28 JOÃO FRANCISCO 0 20 0 0 0

21 4 JOÃO PEDRO 0 20 0 0 0

22 555 RENATO PIONTI 0 20 0 0

23 212 LUCAS FERREIRA SILVA 0 20 0 0

Event Legend

#1 17/08/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa #2 17/08/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa

POLE POSITION #23 VINICIUS GABRIEL
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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 7a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 26 ENRICO SANTOS 22 0 0 11 11

2 17 THIAGO BARONI 17 5 5 9 8

3 18 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 15 7 2 6 9

4 28 JOÃO FRANCISCO 14 8 1 7 7

5 4 JOÃO PEDRO 14 8 0 8 6

Event Legend

#1 17/08/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa #2 17/08/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa

POLE POSITION #4 JOÃO PEDRO
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